BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

VII TORNEO ELITE PADEL
Calendario: MIXTO B/ Grupo B

(3)

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

7-6

6-5

6-5

Yolanda Garcia Castro
Juan Carlos Cortizo Cumbraos

6-7

7-6

54

Desire Garcia Castro
Abel Garcia Castro

5-6

6-7

5-7

Fran Carmona Mendoza
Yobanka Toledo

5-6

45

7-5

11
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